Date
AUGUST
Sth

9th

9th

10th

13th
15th-17th
16th

20th
22th-24th
27th
29th-31st
SEPTEMBER
3rd

6th

7th

10th

13th

17th

19th &21st
20th

24th

27th
October
1st

4th

8th

8th

11th

15th

18th
22nd
25th

29th

1-Nov
Nov 4-5
Nov 7-9
Nov 11-12
Nov 15-16
Nov 20-23

* District Games
# Parents Night
@ JH Volleyball Night

Weimar Lady Cat Volleyball Schedule 2024

Opponent

Start of 2-A-Days

Rice Scrimmage

Alumni Scrimmage

La Grange Scrimmage

La Grange

Columbus Tournament
Giddings

Brazos

Schulenburg Tournament
Columbus

Rice Consoldated Tournament

Scaret Heart

Gonzales

Bellville F&JV Tournament
Edna

OPEN Due to CC Fair
Fayetteville

Rice F/JV Tournament
RTC

Louise*

Burton

Shiner*
Schulenburg*
Flatonia* @
RTC

Ganado *
Lousie*
Shiner*
Schulenburg*
Flatonia*
Ganado *#

Warm Up Playoff Game
Bi-District Playoffs
Area Playoffs

Regional Quarterfinals
Regional Tournament
State Tourney

Head Coach Amanda Machicek

Assistant Coaches Roger Maupin & Hunter Ervin
Girls AD Roger Maupin  Boys AD Wade Griffin
High School Principal Stacy Heger

Superintendent Chase Seelke

Times are subject to change as we finalize team numbers

Site

Weimar
Weimar

La Grange
La Grange
Columbus
Weimar
Brazos
Schulenburg
Columbus

Rice

Hallettsville
Weimar
Bellville

Weimar

Fayetteville
Rice

RTC

Louise

Burton

Shiner
Weimar
Weimar
Weimar
Ganado
Weimar
Weimar
Schulenburg
Flatonia

Weimar

Teams

JVP/IVG/V
JVP/IVG/V
JVP/IVG/V
JVP/ IVG/ V
\

JVP/IVG
JVPIVGV

\"

JVPIVGV

\"

JVP/IVG/V
V/IVG/IVP
JVP/IVG

JVP/IVG/V

WVG/V
JVP/IVG
V,JVG
V/IVP/IVG
V,IVG

JVP/IVG/V
V/IVG/IVP
WVG/V

JVP

V/IVG
JVP/IVG/V
JVP, VG,V
JVP/IVG/V
V/IVG
JVP/IVG/V

Times

11:00 AM
6:00/6:30/7:00 PM
TBA
4:30/4:30/5:30 PM
TBA

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

TBA

5:00 PM

TBA

5:00 PM
4:30/5:30/5:30 PM
TBA

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
TBA

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM

4:30/6/6 PM

5:00

5:00PM-Elem Gym
4:30 PM

5:00 PM
4:00/5:30/5:30PM
5:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6/24/2024



