## Weimar Lady Cat Volleyball Schedule 2024

Date	Opponent	Site	Teams	Times
AUGUST				
5th	Start of 2-A-Days			
9th	Rice Scrimmage	Weimar	JVP/JVG/V	11:00 AM
9th	Alumni Scrimmage	Weimar	JVP/JVG/V	6:00/6:30/7:00 PM
10th	La Grange Scrimmage	La Grange	JVP/JVG/V	ТВА
13th	La Grange	La Grange	JVP/ JVG/ V	4:30/4:30/5:30 PN
15th-17th	Columbus Tournament	Columbus	V	ТВА
16th	Giddings	Weimar	JVP/JVG	4:30 PM
20th	Brazos	Brazos	JVP,JVG,V	5:00 PM
22th-24th	Schulenburg Tournament	Schulenburg	V	ТВА
27th	Columbus	Columbus	JVP,JVG,V	5:00 PM
29th-31st	Rice Consoldated Tournament	Rice	V	ТВА
SEPTEMBER				
Brd	Scaret Heart	Hallettsville	JVP/JVG/V	5:00 PM
ôth	Gonzales	Weimar	V/JVG/JVP	4:30/5:30/5:30
7th	Bellville F&JV Tournament	Bellville	JVP/JVG	ТВА
10th	Edna	Weimar	JVP/JVG/V	5:00 PM
L3th	OPEN Due to CC Fair			
17th	Fayetteville	Fayetteville	JVG/V	5:00 PM
19th &21st	Rice F/JV Tournament	Rice	JVP/JVG	ТВА
20th	RTC	RTC	V,JVG	4:30 PM
24th	Louise*	Louise	V/JVP/JVG	5:00 PM
27th	Burton	Burton	V,JVG	4:30 PM
October				
Lst	Shiner*	Shiner	JVP/JVG/V	5:00 PM
lth	Schulenburg*	Weimar	V/JVG/JVP	4:30/6/6 PM
3th	Flatonia*@	Weimar	JVG/V	5:00
3th	RTC	Weimar	JVP	5:00PM-Elem Gym
11th	Ganado *	Ganado	V/JVG	4:30 PM
15th	Lousie*	Weimar	JVP/JVG/V	5:00 PM
18th	Shiner*	Weimar	JVP, JVG,V	4:00/5:30/5:30
22nd	Schulenburg*	Schulenburg	JVP/JVG/V	5:00 PM
25th	Flatonia*	Flatonia	V/JVG	4:00 PM
29th	Ganado *#	Weimar	JVP/JVG/V	5:00 PM
			- JV1/JVC/V	
1-Nov	Warm Up Playoff Game			
Nov 4-5	Bi-District Playoffs			
Nov 7-9	Area Playoffs			
Nov 11-12	Regional Quarterfinals			
lov 15-16	Regional Tournament			
Nov 20-23	State Tourney			
* District Games	Head Coach Amanda Machicek			
# Parents Night	Assistant Coaches Roger Maupin & Hunter Ervin			
@ JH Volleyball Night	Girls AD Roger Maupin Boys AD Wade Griffin High School Principal Stacy Heger			
				6/24/2024
	Superintendent Chase Seelke			0/24/2024